Baseball

Sch

edule 2024 |

VARS JV White
Mon. Feb 5 5:00 @Longview 6:30 Longview 4:30 Longview
Fri. Feb. 9 5:00 Spring Hill 6:30 @ Spring Hill 4:30 @ Spring Hill
Tue, Feb. 13 5:00 @ Hallsville 6:30 Hallsville 6:30 4:30 Hallsville
Fri. Feb. 16 4:30 | Whitehouse 6:30 Whitehouse 6:30 5:00 @ Whitehouse
21222/24 | © " |@Nevada Community] Lindale JV | @Hallsvile
2129-3/2 . Robbie Surratt @ Marshall @ Pine Tree
3/7-3/9 @ Hallsville @ Marshall @ Henderson
Tue, Mar. 12 6:00 Farmersville
Wed. Mar, 13 7’:00 @ Rusk 4:30 @ Rusk 4:30 Rusk 3/13
Fr. Mar. 15 7:00 @ Hughes Springs 4:30 | @ Hughes Springs
Tue. Mar. 19 7:00 New Diana 4:30 New Diana 5:00/7:00 Sulphur 3/18
Fri. Mar. 22 7:00 Wills Point 4:30 Wills Point
Tue. Mar. 26 7:00 Cumberland 4:30 Cumberland 6:00/8:00 @ Van 3/25
Thur. Mar. 28 7:00 @ Cumberiand 4:30 @ Cumberland
Tue. Apr. 2 7:00 @ Brownsboro 4:30 Q@ Brownsboro 6:00/8:00 | Brownsboro 4/1
Fri. Apr. 5 7:00 Brownsboro 4:30 Brownsboro
Tue. Apr. 9 7:00 Chapel Hill 4:30 Chapel Hill 6:00/8:00 Van 4/8
Fri. Apr. 12 7:00 @ Chapel Hill 4:30 @ Chapel Hill
Tue. Apr. 16 7:00 @ Athens 4:30 @ Athens 6:00/8:00 @Sulphur 4/15
Fri. Apr. 19 7:00 Athens 4:30 Athens
Tue. Apr.23 | 7:00 Van 4:30 Van 5:30 @Hallsville 4/26
Fri. Apr. 26 7:00 @ Van 4:30 @ Van




